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Platz St.- NR.    Name   Verein Spielp. Wertp.

1 1 Schröter, Thorsten GSRC Düsseldorf ´95 223 48 151 54 314 39 688 141 4

2 8 Enk, Christian HKF Oberhausen 2014 270 45 225 55 481 35 976 135 6

3 3 Hinzen, Roland GSRC Düsseldorf ´95 197 35 295 51 350 44 842 130 5

4 41 Wehren, Rene HKF Brühl '07 128 47 136 49 277 33 541 129 3

5 43 Plenker, Kerstin G.V.Duisburg 1988/94 132 38 157 38 150 52 439 128 2

6 32 Czuberny, Volker Bremerhavener Club''Goldene 9'' 189 39 153 48 277 39 619 126 2

7 51 Jonkmann, Theo GSRF Wiedenbrück '95 366 28 124 51 135 47 625 126 2

8 27 Gasnick, Markus GRC Essen ´09 178 38 280 47 291 40 749 125 2

9 5 Zehlicke, Simone GSRC Mannheim 1999 46 45 219 38 264 40 529 123 1

10 31 Schopmeyer, Martin Bremerhavener Club''Goldene 9'' 322 29 295 37 89 57 706 123 3

11 2 Domnofski, Peter GSRC Düsseldorf ´95 281 35 189 54 511 29 981 118 6

12 54 Eickelmann, Michael GSRF Wiedenbrück '95 171 42 54 49 444 26 669 117 3

13 50 Demske, Ute GSRC Aachen ´00/02 306 28 244 49 121 40 671 117 2

14 19 Ehlen, Oliver G.V. Soltau 109 47 353 34 248 36 710 117 3

15 11 Barbarski, Heinz GSRC Langenfeld ´93 269 46 212 38 237 33 718 117 1

16 12 Melanie, Schneider GSRC Langenfeld ´93 74 46 339 34 462 37 875 117 2

17 38 Plischke, Frank GSRC Dortmund 1987/93 444 28 37 57 212 31 693 116 4

18 40 Caripidies, Anastasios HKF Brühl '07 369 42 425 29 269 44 1063 115 3

19 37 Kuhrüber, Alfred GSRC Dortmund 1987/93 330 32 316 34 283 48 929 114 2

20 36 Neumann, Helga GSRC Dortmund 1987/93 237 42 80 41 443 30 760 113 0

21 56 Klemann, Burkhard GSRF Wiedenbrück '95 181 34 72 46 337 31 590 111 2

22 55 Giese, Bernd GSRF Wiedenbrück '95 112 38 143 46 463 27 718 111 2

23 53 Schwarz, Thomas GSRF Wiedenbrück '95 213 47 265 40 368 24 846 111 3

24 17 Westermann, Carola G.V. Soltau 204 43 313 35 340 33 857 111 2

25 46 Norf, Dieter GSV Wuppertal´12 292 25 93 47 286 38 671 110 2

26 52 Wermers, Erika GSRF Wiedenbrück '95 187 33 347 36 201 39 735 108 0

27 49 Fork, Rene GSRC Aachen ´00/02 534 32 313 34 190 42 1037 108 3

28 20 Schreiber, Ingrid HSRC Hamm ´01 334 28 146 43 438 36 918 107 2

29 10 Becker, Susanne HKF Oberhausen 2014 169 38 368 26 197 40 734 104 2

30 24 Wiemann, Friedrich HSRC Hamm ´01 313 29 224 37 249 38 786 104 0

31 28 Gasnick-Scharne, Heike GRC Essen ´09 488 23 152 37 183 44 823 104 0

32 34 Lyhs, Andreas Bremerhavener Club''Goldene 9'' 83 44 359 28 267 30 709 102 1

33 22 Braun, Elke HSRC Hamm ´01 412 27 168 38 247 35 827 100 1

34 9 Kasseckert, Nina HKF Oberhausen 2014 720 17 336 30 175 53 1231 100 5

35 44 Pierstorff, Andra GSV Wuppertal´12 381 32 515 24 122 43 1018 99 2

36 4 Porcher, Stephan GSRC Düsseldorf ´95 405 32 302 39 386 27 1093 98 2

37 39 Küster, Jakob GSRC Dortmund 1987/93 293 32 98 42 393 23 784 97 0

38 6 Zehlicke, Peter GSRC Mannheim 1999 378 29 159 39 411 29 948 97 1

39 48 Hartmann, Ralf GSRC Aachen ´00/02 345 31 271 33 353 32 969 96 2

40 15 Boy, Bettina HKS Wesseling '11 244 35 197 36 549 25 990 96 1

41 16 Boy, Wolfgang HKS Wesseling '11 224 39 341 31 506 26 1071 96 3

42 33 Wübbe, Andreas Bremerhavener Club''Goldene 9'' 228 37 384 25 273 32 885 94 2

43 42 Wehren, Petra HKF Brühl '07 287 32 229 28 359 33 875 93 1

44 26 Bunse, Horst HSRC Hamm ´01 141 46 472 24 478 23 1091 93 1

45 7 Kluth, Martin HKF Oberhausen 2014 181 39 450 28 319 25 950 92 1

46 23 Aukam, Tanja HSRC Hamm ´01 93 50 628 17 431 25 1152 92 0

47 18 Sänger, Olaf G.V. Soltau 211 36 372 25 196 30 779 91 1

48 35 Amlung, Evelyn Bremerhavener Club''Goldene 9'' 241 34 216 32 426 24 883 90 1

49 45 D´Alessandro, Sarah GSV Wuppertal´12 245 37 551 22 393 31 1189 90 1

50 21 Seipke, Monika HSRC Hamm ´01 299 37 715 16 343 37 1357 90 4

51 25 Walloscheck, Stefan HSRC Hamm ´01 359 27 516 21 263 40 1138 88 1

52 47 Beddies, Boris GSRC Aachen ´00/02 518 25 528 21 370 40 1416 86 2

53 29 Schüßler, Wolfgang GRC Essen ´09 223 33 399 26 401 26 1023 85 1

54 14 Müller, Manfred GSRC Langenfeld ´93 266 28 284 24 300 30 850 82 0

55 13 Perschmann, Uwe GSRC Langenfeld ´93 490 28 501 22 434 27 1425 77 0

56 30 Dohm, Dora GRC Essen ´09 359 36 511 23 719 15 1589 74 1
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Platz : Name 1 Name 2 Verein Spielp. Wertp.

1 Schröter, Thorsten Hinzen, Roland GSRC Düsseldorf ´95 420 83 446 105 664 83 1530 271

2 Caripidies, Anastasios Wehren, Rene HKF Brühl '07 497 89 561 78 546 77 1604 244

3 Kasseckert, Nina Enk, Christian HKF Oberhausen 2014 990 62 561 85 656 88 2207 235

4 Jonkmann, Theo Wermers, Erika GSRF Wiedenbrück '95 553 61 471 87 336 86 1360 234

5 Barbarski, Heinz Melanie, Schneider GSRC Langenfeld ´93 343 92 551 72 699 70 1593 234

6 Czuberny, Volker Lyhs, Andreas Bremerhavener Club''Goldene 9'' 272 83 512 76 544 69 1328 228

7 Schwarz, Thomas Eickelmann, Michael GSRF Wiedenbrück '95 384 89 319 89 812 50 1515 228

8 Fork, Rene Demske, Ute GSRC Aachen ´00/02 849 60 557 83 311 82 1717 225

9 Zehlicke, Simone Zehlicke, Peter GSRC Mannheim 1999 424 74 378 77 675 69 1477 220

10 Schopmeyer, Martin Wübbe, Andreas Bremerhavener Club''Goldene 9'' 550 66 679 62 362 89 1591 217

11 Domnofski, Peter Porcher, Stephan GSRC Düsseldorf ´95 686 67 491 93 897 56 2074 216

12 Wiemann, Friedrich Schreiber, Ingrid HSRC Hamm ´01 647 57 370 80 687 74 1704 211

13 Pierstorff, Andra Klemann, Burkhard Wuppertal / Wiedenbrück 562 66 587 70 459 74 1608 210

14 Westermann, Carola Sänger, Olaf G.V. Soltau 415 79 685 60 536 63 1636 202

15 D´Alessandro, Sarah Norf, Dieter GSV Wuppertal´12 537 62 644 69 679 69 1860 200

16 Kluth, Martin Becker, Susanne HKF Oberhausen 2014 350 77 818 54 516 65 1684 196

17 Boy, Bettina Boy, Wolfgang HKS Wesseling '11 468 74 538 67 1055 51 2061 192

18 Seipke, Monika Braun, Elke HSRC Hamm ´01 711 64 883 54 590 72 2184 190

19 Beddies, Boris Hartmann, Ralf GSRC Aachen ´00/02 863 56 799 54 723 72 2385 182

20 Aukam, Tanja Walloscheck, Stefan HSRC Hamm ´01 452 77 1144 38 694 65 2290 180

21 Perschmann, Uwe Müller, Manfred GSRC Langenfeld ´93 756 56 785 46 734 57 2275 159

 Spielp.  -   Wertp.  Spielp.  -   Wertp.  Spielp.  -   Wertp. 

GSRF Wiedenbrück ´95
Rommè - Tandem - ERGEBNIS
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   Rommè - Mannschaft - ERGEBNIS HDH

Platz : Verein : Spielp. Wertp.

1 GSRC Düsseldorf ´95 1106 150 937 198 1561 139 3604 487

2 HKF Brühl ´07 916 159 947 144 1055 162 2918 465

3 GSRF Wiedenbrück '95 937 150 790 176 1148 136 2875 462

4 Bremerhavener Club "Goldene 9" 822 149 1191 138 906 158 2919 445

5 HKF Oberhausen 2014 1340 139 1379 139 1172 153 3891 431

6 GSV Wuppertal ´12 1099 128 1231 139 1138 143 3468 410

7 GSRC Aachen ´00/02 1712 116 1356 137 1034 154 4102 407

8 HSRC Hamm  II. 925 140 1355 128 1453 128 3733 396

9 GSRC Langenfeld ´93 1099 148 1336 118 1433 127 3868 393

10 HSRC Hamm  I. 1138 142 1657 114 1459 133 4254 389

GSRF Wiedenbrück ´95
02.07.2016

1.Serie ( Spielp.- Wertp. ) 2.Serie ( Spielp.- Wertp. ) 3.Serie ( Spielp.- Wertp. )



Mannschaft Auswertung :

S.Nr. Name : Spielp. Wertp.

1 Schröter, Thorsten 223 48 151 54 314 39 688 141

2 Domnofski, Peter 281 35 189 54 511 29 981 118

3 Hinzen, Roland 197 35 295 51 350 44 842 130

 Platz 4 Porcher, Stephan 405 32 302 39 386 27 1093 98

1 GSRC Düsseldorf ´95 Abschluß Ergebnis : 3604 487

 S.Nr. Name : Spielp. Wertp.

40 Caripidies, Anastasios 369 42 425 29 269 44 1063 115

 41 Wehren, Rene 128 47 136 49 277 33 541 129

42 Wehren, Petra 287 32 229 28 359 33 875 93

 Platz 43 Plenker, Kerstin ( Duisb.) 132 38 157 38 150 52 439 128

2 HKF Brühl ´07 Abschluß Ergebnis : 2918 465

S.Nr. Name : Spielp. Wertp.

51 Jonkmann, Theo 366 28 124 51 135 47 625 126

52 Wermers, Erika 187 33 347 36 201 39 735 108

53 Schwarz, Thomas 213 47 265 40 368 24 846 111

 Platz 54 Eickelmann, Michael 171 42 54 49 444 26 669 117

3 GSRF Wiedenbrück ´95 Abschluß Ergebnis : 2875 462

S.Nr. Name : Spielp. Wertp.

31 Schopmeyer, Martin 322 29 295 37 89 57 706 123

32 Czuberny, Volker 189 39 153 48 277 39 619 126

33 Wübbe, Andreas 228 37 384 25 273 32 885 94

 Platz 34 Lyhs, Andreas 83 44 359 28 267 30 709 102

4 Bremerhavener Club "Goldene 9" Abschluß Ergebnis : 2919 445

S.Nr. Name : Spielp. Wertp.

7 Kluth, Martin 181 39 450 28 319 25 950 92

8 Enk, Christian 270 45 225 55 481 35 976 135

9 Kasseckert, Nina 720 17 336 30 175 53 1231 100

 Platz 10 Becker, Susanne 169 38 368 26 197 40 734 104

5 HKF Oberhausen 2014 Abschluß Ergebnis : 3891 431

1.Serie ( Sp.- Wp. ) 2.Serie ( Sp.- Wp. ) 3.Serie ( Sp.- Wp. )

1.Serie ( Sp.- Wp. ) 2.Serie ( Sp.- Wp. ) 3.Serie ( Sp.- Wp. )

1.Serie ( Sp.- Wp. ) 2.Serie ( Sp.- Wp. ) 3.Serie ( Sp.- Wp. )

1.Serie ( Sp.- Wp. ) 2.Serie ( Sp.- Wp. ) 3.Serie ( Sp.- Wp. )

GSRF Wiedenbrück ´95
 

02.07.2016

1.Serie ( Sp.- Wp. ) 2.Serie ( Sp.- Wp. ) 3.Serie ( Sp.- Wp. )



Mannschaft Auswertung :

GSRF Wiedenbrück ´95
 

02.07.2016

1.Serie ( Sp.- Wp. ) 2.Serie ( Sp.- Wp. ) 3.Serie ( Sp.- Wp. )S.Nr. Name : Spielp. Wertp.

44 Pierstorff, Andra 381 32 515 24 122 43 1018 99

45 D´Alessandro, Sarah 245 37 551 22 393 31 1189 90

46 Norf, Dieter 292 25 93 47 286 38 671 110

 Platz 56 Klemann, Burkhard (W´brück) 181 34 72 46 337 31 590 111

6 GSV Wuppertal ´12 Abschluß Ergebnis : 3468 410

 S.Nr. Name : Spielp. Wertp.

47 Beddies, Boris 518 25 528 21 370 40 1416 86

 48 Hartmann, Ralf 345 31 271 33 353 32 969 96

49 Fork, Rene 534 32 313 34 190 42 1037 108

 Platz 50 Demske, Ute 306 28 244 49 121 40 671 117

7 GSRC Aachen ´00/02 Abschluß Ergebnis : 4093 407

S.Nr. Name : Spielp. Wertp.

24 Wiemann, Friedrich 313 29 224 37 249 38 786 104

25 Walloscheck, Stefan 359 27 516 21 263 40 1138 88

26 Bunse, Horst 141 46 472 24 478 23 1091 93

 Platz 55 Giese, Bernd 112 38 143 46 463 27 718 111

8 HSRC Hamm ´01  II. Abschluß Ergebnis : 3733 396

S.Nr. Name : Spielp. Wertp.

11 Barbarski, Heinz 269 46 212 38 237 33 718 117

12 Melanie, Schneider 74 46 339 34 462 37 875 117

13 Perschmann, Uwe 490 28 501 22 434 27 1425 77

 Platz 14 Müller, Manfred 266 28 284 24 300 30 850 82

9 GSRC Langenfeld ´95 Abschluß Ergebnis : 3868 393

S.Nr. Name : Spielp. Wertp.

20 Schreiber, Ingrid 334 28 146 43 438 36 918 107

21 Seipke, Monika 299 37 715 16 343 37 1357 90

22 Braun, Elke 412 27 168 38 247 35 827 100

 Platz 23 Aukam, Tanja 93 50 628 17 431 25 1152 92

10 HSRC Hamm ´01  I. Abschluß Ergebnis : 4254 389

1.Serie ( Sp.- Wp. ) 2.Serie ( Sp.- Wp. ) 3.Serie ( Sp.- Wp. )

1.Serie ( Sp.- Wp. ) 2.Serie ( Sp.- Wp. ) 3.Serie ( Sp.- Wp. )

1.Serie ( Sp.- Wp. ) 2.Serie ( Sp.- Wp. ) 3.Serie ( Sp.- Wp. )

1.Serie ( Sp.- Wp. ) 2.Serie ( Sp.- Wp. ) 3.Serie ( Sp.- Wp. )

1.Serie ( Sp.- Wp. ) 2.Serie ( Sp.- Wp. ) 3.Serie ( Sp.- Wp. )


